
Phone +268 34501938 
Cell +268 79106450 
Cell +268 76574566 

Email: admin@montessorilife.net  
P.O Box D177, The Gables, H126, Swaziland 

 
  

    

  

TERM DATES 
 2026 

________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

TERM ONE 
 

Wednesday 21st January – Friday 24th April (11am, no afternoon activities) 
 

 
Mid- Term                                  Close :  Thursday 26th February (12h00, no afternoon activities) 
                                                     Open  : Tuesday    3rd March 
 
 
Public Holidays                         Monday 16th March – Lutsango (To be confirmed)  

Friday 3rd April – Good Friday      
    Monday 6th of April – Easter Monday     
    Monday 20th of April – King's Birthday (To be confirmed)   
 
 

________________________________________________________________ 
  

TERM TWO 
 

Monday 18 May – Friday 14 August (11am, no afternoon activities) 
 

Half Term 
Mid- Term                                   Close :   Friday 26th June (12h00, no afternoon activities) 
                                                      Open :   Monday 6th July 

 
Public Holidays                              

                                 
________________________________________________________________ 

 
TERM THREE 

 
Tuesday 15 September – Friday 04 December (11 am, no afternoon activities)  

 
 

Mid- Term                                    Close : Thursday 22nd October (12h00) 
                                                       Open : Tuesday 27th October   
 

 

 

 
*These dates are subject to change* 
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